CoStar Group, Inc.
Vacant Space at World Trade Center

1 World Trade Center, North Tower

Address
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC
1WTC

m™® U™V UV TOUVTUVUTOUVTTUVUTOUTUTUTUTUUTUVUTUTUTUTUTUTTUUTUVUTUTUTUTUTUTTUUTUVTTUTUTTUTUTTUVTTUTTUVTTTVTTO

Typical Floor
Total Building Size

Although CoStar makes efforts to ensure the accuracy and reliability
of its information, CoStar makes no representation or warranty
regarding the quality, accuracy, timeliness or completeness of such
information. CoStar cannot guarantee that its tenant specific data is
100 percent accurate or complete, and errors and omissions do
occur. Accordingly, CoStar is not responsible if its information is not
accurate, complete or current, and CoStar has no responsibility for
any consequence relating directly or indirectly to any action or
inaction that you (or a third party) take based upon the tenant

specific data presented below.

Floor
102nd
102nd
92nd
91st
90th
89th
89th
89th
89th
87th
87th
87th
86th
85th
84th
84th
84th
83rd
79th
79th
78th
52nd
47th
47th
45th
45th
45th
45th
45th
45th
33rd
33rd
33rd
32nd
26th
22nd
22nd
22nd
22nd
21st
21st
21st
16th

4,7

SFAvailable
25,716 N
5,541 N
15,053 N
3,030 N
14,372 N
1,231 N
2,984 N
1,458 N
1,889 N
11,657 N
8,463 N
4,615 N
9,458 N
8,851 N
2,634 N
5,204 N
2,067 N
3,752 N
2,793 N
4,710 N
1,048 N
487N
2,587 N
2,044 N
2,854 N
637 N
1,219N
1,691 N
2,527 N
1,648 N
2,785 N
5,192 N
352N
14,952 N
17,464 N
927 N
1,236 N
1,827 N
519 N
3,671 N
1,978 N
3,515 N
47,311 N

50,000 per square foot

61,416 square feet

Type
Sublet
Direct
Direct
Sublet
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Sublet
Direct
Direct
Sublet
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Sublet



