CoStar Group, Inc. Vacant Space at World Trade Center

1 World Trade Center, North Tower

Address		F1	054	T
Address 1 WTC	Р	Floor	SFAvailable	Type
1 WTC	-	102nd	25,716 N	Sublet
1 WTC	Р	102nd	5,541 N	Direct
_	Р	92nd	15,053 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	91st	3,030 N	Sublet
1 WTC	P -	90th	14,372 N	Direct
1 WTC	P	89th	1,231 N	Direct
1 WTC	P -	89th	2,984 N	Direct
1 WTC	P	89th	1,458 N	Direct
1 WTC	P	89th	1,889 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	87th	11,657 N	Sublet
1 WTC	Р	87th	8,463 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	87th	4,615 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	86th	9,458 N	Sublet
1 WTC	Р	85th	8,851 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	84th	2,634 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	84th	5,204 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	84th	2,067 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	83rd	3,752 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	79th	2,793 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	79th	4,710 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	78th	1,048 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	52nd	487 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	47th	2,587 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	47th	2,044 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	45th	2,854 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	45th	637 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	45th	1,219 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	45th	1,691 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	45th	2,527 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	45th	1,648 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	33rd	2,785 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	33rd	5,192 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	33rd	352 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	32nd	14,952 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	26th	17,464 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	22nd	927 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	22nd	1,236 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	22nd	1,827 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	22nd	519 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	21st	3,671 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	21st	1,978 N	Direct
1 WTC	Р	21st	3,515 N	Direct
1 WTC	Е	16th	47,311 N	Sublet

Typical Floor 50,000 per square foot Total Building Size 4,761,416 square feet

Although CoStar makes efforts to ensure the accuracy and reliability of its information, CoStar makes no representation or warranty regarding the quality, accuracy, timeliness or completeness of such information. CoStar cannot guarantee that its tenant specific data is 100 percent accurate or complete, and errors and omissions do occur. Accordingly, CoStar is not responsible if its information is not accurate, complete or current, and CoStar has no responsibility for any consequence relating directly or indirectly to any action or inaction that you (or a third party) take based upon the tenant specific data presented below.